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KTM 1290 DUKE 2013 ONWARDS
TAIL TIDY
Product Reference - 11582

Kit Contents

1 x RH Main Housing A

1 x LH Main HousingB

1 x License Plate HolderC

1 x License Plate Light MountD

1 x RH Mounting BracketE

1 x LH Mounting BracketF

1 x TrunionG

1 x ReflectorH

1 x M5 - 25 Cap Head ScrewJ

2 x Indicator StemsK

2 x Indicator ScrewsL

2 x M5 - 16 Cap Head ScrewsM

2 x M5 - 16 Countersunk ScrewsN

2 x M3 - 10 Cap Head ScrewsO

2 x Dowel Pins (4mm x 18mm)P

2 x Plastic Number Plate Screws & NutsQ

2 x Indicator Extension Wires (Only required in USA)R

4 x M4 - 12 Socket Button HeadsS

4 x Cable TiesT

1 x Reflector BracketI
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R

Only Required in USA or when using 
with Non-LED indicators

Caution

Complete for LH and
RH Indicator
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Caution

CHECK ALL ELECTRICS WORK
CORRECTLY, INCLUDING 

INDICATORS AND PLATE LIGHT
BEFORE RIDING



Reflector Bracket Installation
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